
1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,
Nevada  89512Washoe County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1TMP-3015 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Consent Agenda

File created: In control:3/5/2019 Community Services Department

On agenda: Final action:3/26/2019

Title: Recommendation to approve Amendment No. 2 to the Agreement for Professional Consulting
Services between Washoe County and NCE, Inc., commencing March 26, 2019 through March 26,
2020, to prepare and submit Army Corps of Engineers and NDEP permit applications for the Pleasant
Valley Reach 3 Sanitary Sewer Interceptor Project within the South Truckee Meadows Water
Reclamation Facility service territory [$34,775.00 for a total contract amount of $112,260.00].
Community Services.  (Commission District 2.)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BCC 03-26-2019 Staff Report Pleasant Valley Interceptor, 2. BCC 03-26-2019  Amendment No 2 to
PSA Pleasant Valley Interceptor, 3. BCC 03-26-2019 Exhibit A to Amendment No 2 Pleasant Valley
Interceptor NCE, 4. BCC 03-26-2019 Amendment No 1 Pleasant Valley Interceptor Reach 3, 5. BCC
03-26-2019 PSA Pleasant Valley Interceptor NCE

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Washoe County Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

